
Estimate
Date

6/13/2025

Estimate #

14209

Name / Address

CITY OF MAPLE PLAIN
1620 MAPLE AVE.
MAPLE PLAIN, MN 55359

721 Industrial Blvd,Suite C2
Watertown, MN 55388

Rep Project

Phone #

(952) 955-5075

Fax # E-mail

mail@securityandsoundco.com

Web Site

www.securityandsoundco.com

Total

Subtotal

Sales Tax  (0.0%)
THIS ESTIMATE DOES NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX

Description Qty Cost Total

WIDE ANGLE CAMERA INSTALLED INSIDE OF PUBLIC
WORKS BUILDING INCLUDES WIRE,CAMERA EQUIPMENT
AND LABOR.

1 625.00 625.00

$625.00

$625.00

$0.00


