

721 Industrial Blvd,Suite C2 Watertown, MN 55388

Estimate

Date	Estimate #	
6/13/2025	14209	

Name / Address	
CITY OF MAPLE PLAIN 1620 MAPLE AVE. MAPLE PLAIN, MN 55359	

		1	
	Rep	Project	
Description	Qty	Cost	Total
WIDE ANGLE CAMERA INSTALLED INSIDE OF PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING INCLUDES WIRE,CAMERA EQUIPMENT AND LABOR.		1 625.00	625.00
		Subtotal	\$625.00
		Sales Tax (0.0%	\$0.00
THIS ESTIMATE DOES NOT INCLUDE SALES	S TAX	Total	\$625.00

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail	Web Site
(952) 955-5075		mail@securityandsoundco.com	www.securityandsoundco.com